3084-3

Item No. Part No.
27 3308-7A
3308-4A
3308-157
3308-118
3308-119
3308-120
3308-129
3308-122
L003-006
L800-031
28 M006-104
29 3084-301
30 3084-300
3 M005-002
3 3084-201
32 M006-706
33 3084-268
34 M006-705
35 3084-270
36 M801-029
37 P203-004
38 3084-269
39 M004-706
40 M004-801
41 M007-101
42 3084-273
43 M600-009
44 M600-005
45 3084-266
46 3084-271
47 3084-291
48 M008-102
49 M005-102
50 M600-306
51 M806-002
52 3084-235
53 3084-279 .

AL1 May '81

Nomenclature

Assembly, Pan Bar
Comprising:-

Assembly, Tommy Bar

Bar, Pan

Bar, Pan, Sliding

Cap, Pan Bar End

Cap, Pan Bar Sleeve

Clamp, Locking

Sleeve

Screw, C'sk. Hd. 8BA x 1/4 in. 1g.
Pin, Spring § 3/32 x 1/4 in. 1g.

Screw, C'sk. Hd. M5 x 12 1q.
Cover, Roller R.H. Front
Cover, Roller R.H. Rear
Screw, Pan Hd. M4 x 6 1g.
Body

Screw, Cap. Hd. M5 x 25 1g
Bar, Linkage

Screw, Cap. Hd. M5 x 20 1g
Arm, Link

Pin, Dowel P 8 x 30'1g
Bearing, KHO0810, Needle Roller INA
Bracket, Link

Screw, Cap. Hd. M3 x 16 1g
Screw, Skt. Grub, M3 x 5 1g
Screw, C'sk. Hd, M6 x 10 1g
Screw, Locking Adaptor
Washer, M8

Washer, M4, Type A

Screw, Adaptor Adjuster
Bush, Adjusting

Flange, Bush Adjusting
Screw, C'sk. Hd. M8 x 16 1g
Screw, C'sk. Hd. M4 x 8 1g
Washer, M6

Pin, Spirol, # 3 x 16 1g
Knob, Friction Screw

Label

W N = d od el i ed —a

-t w
N =t -

-—
O O P N N = e NN = ed et ad

_ W W N N ed e ed e

w
U
(8]



